CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
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Judgement
Numbers

26-9-00225-6

25-9-00285-1

25-9-01476-1

26-9-00227-2

26-9-00224-8

26-9-00226-4

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

U.S. BANK NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

VS

KELLY SCHUH

Department of Revenue
S
ARTURO CRUZ VARGAS

Department of Revenue
VS
GILBERT, TYRA ANE

STATE OF WASHINGTON

VS

ANTONIO ZUNIGA CERVANTES
ISMARY NAYELY ARCOS GARCIA

GLENCREST PASCO SPELLC
VS
MITZIE MARTINEZ et a

TYLER SABIN
VS
CYNTHIA JOHNSON

Case Numbers

24-2-51012-11

25-2-50356-11

25-2-51675-11

25-5-50057-11

26-2-50262-11

26-2-50265-11

Judgment Create Date Range: 2/20/2026 to 2/20/2026

Judgment

Judgment/Sentence Type /Sentence
Date

General Recovery 2/18/2026

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  4/11/2025

Status Code

Active

Fully Satisfied

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes 12/15/2025  Fully Satisfied

Child Support 2/19/2026
General Recovery 2/19/2026
Transcript of Judgment 2/20/2026

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

2/20/2026

2/20/2026

2/20/2026

2/20/2026

2/20/2026

2/20/2026

Update
Flag

Updated

Updated

Updated

Added

Added

Added
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