

Franklin County Superior Court
Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number
 Judgment Create Date Range: 2/20/2026 to 2/20/2026

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
26-9-00225-6	U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION vs KELLY SCHUH	24-2-51012-11	General Recovery	2/18/2026	Active	2/20/2026	Updated
25-9-00285-1	Department of Revenue vs ARTURO CRUZ VARGAS	25-2-50356-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	4/11/2025	Fully Satisfied	2/20/2026	Updated
25-9-01476-1	Department of Revenue vs GILBERT, TYRA ANE	25-2-51675-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	12/15/2025	Fully Satisfied	2/20/2026	Updated
26-9-00227-2	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs ANTONIO ZUNIGA CERVANTES ISMARY NAYELY ARCOS GARCIA	25-5-50057-11	Child Support	2/19/2026	Active	2/20/2026	Added
26-9-00224-8	GLENCREST PASCO SPE LLC vs MITZIE MARTINEZ et al	26-2-50262-11	General Recovery	2/19/2026	Active	2/20/2026	Added
26-9-00226-4	TYLER SABIN vs CYNTHIA JOHNSON	26-2-50265-11	Transcript of Judgment	2/20/2026	Active	2/20/2026	Added